
SLEEP 
WALKER 
MENU
TO PLACE AN ORDER, 
PLEASE DIAL “9” FROM  
THE PHONE IN YOUR 
ROOM

Available between 
10:00pm - 5:00am 
from reception

Pick-up ONLY
Delivery not avaliable

Nasi goreng, aromatic fried rice, 
cassava crackers

Ham, tomato, cheese panini toastie

Meat lover pizza, salami, ham,  
chorizo, mozzarella, BBQ sauce

Three cheese pizza, mozzarella, 
bocconcini, brie, sugo, rocket 

BBQ chicken pizza, red onion, roast 
capsicum, mushroom, mozzarella, 
BBQ sauce

Pad Thai, wok fried rice noodles,   
Asian vegetables, egg

Roast heirloom carrots salad, quinoa, 
baby spinach, goat cheese, apple 
vinaigrette (GF) 

$20

$12

$25

$22

$25

$22

$22


